/

IOWA BOARD

OF CERTIFICATION

FEES FOR CTA

Application review, one test fee, 2 years certification (non-refundable)
(This fee must be paid in full as part of the application process)

Dual Certification
Application Fee (to upgrade)
Recertification (2 years)

Dual Recertification (2 years)

CEU Processing
(per workshop via distance learning or not IBC-approved for recertification)

Late Recertification Penalty
(if not emailed/postmarked on or before expiration date)

Inactive Status (one year)
Reactivation of Certification after being Inactive
Printed Certificate

Returned Check Fee

2600 Grand Ave Ste 114, Des Moines, |A 50312

515-965-5509 * Info@lowaBC.org

www.lowaBC.org

$ 60.00

$ 37.50
$ 40.00
$ 50.00
$ 37.50
S 15.00

$ 10.00

$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 10.00
$ 35.00




