

## FEES FOR CTA

Application review, one test fee, 2 years certification (non-refundable) (This fee must be paid in full as part of the application process)	\$ 60.00
Dual Certification	\$ 37.50
Application Fee (to upgrade)	\$ 40.00
Recertification (2 years)	\$ 50.00
Dual Recertification (2 years)	\$ 37.50
CEU Processing (per workshop via distance learning or not IBC-approved for recertification)	\$ 15.00
Late Recertification Penalty (if not emailed/postmarked on or before expiration date)	\$ 10.00
Inactive Status (one year)	\$ 25.00
Reactivation of Certification after being Inactive	\$ 50.00
Printed Certificate	\$ 10.00
Returned Check Fee	\$ 35.00